126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV041426     P1
 Type	 Qty
 Project
 Date  Notes
MicroLux Series - Grand Cube  |  MLX-GC-D-WM
 ®  ® BAABAA
MicroSpot
Flush Lens

Enter < 1000L/ft
MicroLux Series - Grand Cube  |  MLX-GC-D-WM
Ordering Guide
MOUNTING LENGTH FINISH DRIVER / EMERGENCY/ WIRING SENSORS &CONTROLS
WM
W =
Wall Mount
2 = 2 ft
3 = 3 ft
4 = 4 ft
5 = 5 ft
6 = 6 ft
7 = 7 ft
8 = 8 ft
For rows enter
length in feet.
P = Pattern
For Patterns
please provide
a dimensioned
drawing.
Day-O-Lite will
provide factory
drawings for
approval.
WH =
White
CC =
Custom
Color
(RAL#)
AM =
Anti
Microbial
White
DRIVERS
All drivers remote mount only.
DIM10 = 0-10V (1%)
DTO = 0-10V  (Dim-to-Off)
DIMST = 0-10V Step Dimming
DIMSR = DALI Sensor Ready (5.0%)
DALI = DALI (5.0%)
DMX = DMX
LUTRON™
LDE1 = Hi-Lume 1% EcoSystem
LD2 = Digital 1%  (DALI-2)
L3DA3W = Hi-Lume 1% 3-Wire
EMERGENCY5
Remote mount only.
EMC = Emergency Circuit
GRD = Generator Transfer Device
EPC4 = 4W Emergency Battery
EPC6 = 6.5W Emergency Battery
EPC10 = 10W Emergency Battery
WIRING
FWH = Flexible Wiring Harness
SENSORS - OCC/DAY
Remote mount only.
AVO = Avi-O
BNV = BubblyNet
LEG = Legrand
ANWS = Lutron Athena
VIVE = Lutron Vive
NLT = Acuity nLight
NXC = Current NX
ESN = Philips EasySense
INT = Philips Interact
WVL = Cooper WaveLinx
WIRELESS CONTROL
Remote mount only.
AVN = Avi-On Node
ANWR = Lutron Athena
CAS = Casambi